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9. Oa.m. Bandbox
9.30 Radio Church of the Help-ing Hand
10, 0 Morning melodies
10.15 Littl Chapel of Good
Cheer
10.45 Light and Bright11. 0 Seleotions from the filmsof Walt Disney11.30 A World of Music
12. 0. Close down

|
Sunday. October 221ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Junior Request session
8.30 Around the Bandstand
9.15 Uncle Tom and the Child-
ren’g Choir
10.15 Reserved
11. 0 Friendly Road Service ofSon
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 BBC programme
2.45 Notable Trials3.0 Reserved4.30 One Man’s Family4.45 Diggers’ session6. O A talk on Social Justice6.15 London News6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers7.30 Radio Theatre programme8. 0 Reserved :8.45 Sunday night talk9.15 The Living Theatre: TheyWrite for Freedom10.15 Reserved11. 0 London Newsame a

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
8.156 A Religion for Monday
Morning
9. 0 Uncle Tom and the Child-ren’s Choir
9.15 Band session
10. 0 Melody Round-up
10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11. 0 Cheerful Tunes
11.30 Diggers’ session »
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 Notable Trials
4.45 Session for the Blind
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Favourites of the Week
6. O Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 For the Old Folks

:7. 0 The Charlie McCarthy Show8.0 BBC Programme
8.30 Concert Hall of the Air
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 Light Classical Music
9.15 The Living Theatre: Por-trait of a Chinese Lady
10.15 The Bing Crosby Show
10.45 Restful Melodies
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m,

| 6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s
Choir

|

9.15 Band session
10. O Hospital session
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11.45 Sports Talk (The Toff)12. 0 Luncheon Request session
1.15 p.m. London News

.2. 0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 1ZB Radio Theatre
3.30 Notable Trials
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15\ London News
6.30 Entr’acte, with GeorgeThorne at the Civic Theatre
Organ :7. @ The Bob Hope Show7.30 Reserved
8. 0 BBC Programme
8.45 Sunday Night Talk8. 0 Light Classical Interlude9.15 The Living Theatre: OfSuch Is the Kingdom10.15 The Hour of Charm
11. 0 London News

AZB DUNEDIN
1310k.c, 229 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News10.0 The~- session10.30 Melody Round-up11.30 With the Bandsmen
12. 0 Listeners’ Favourites

1.15 p.m. tLondon News
2. 0 Julian Lee Presents-
2.30 Notable Trials
3. 0 The 1ZB Radio Theatre
4.30 We Discuss Books
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Anita Oliver’s Choristers6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 The Diggers’ Show (GeorgeBezar)
7. 0 The Charlie McCarthy Show
8. 0 Communique (BBC produc.tion)
8.45 Sunday night talk
9.15 The Living Theatre: Black
Dragon
10.15 The Bing Crosby Show
11. 0 London News

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

8. 0am. Bright Records
8.45 London News
9. 0 Band session
9.15 Organ music
9.30 Music Lovers’ Choice
10.15 Melody Round-up
10.30-12.0 Listeners’ Request ses=sion
5. Op.m. Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Radio Theatre
6.15 London News
7. 0 The Bob Hope Show
8. 0 Gremlins BBC producetion)8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. 0 The Living Theatre: Dead-line
10. 0 Close down
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ThanksGmetica]for
Contoure
LIPSTICK

Made by the Contoure Company Ltdj Christ-
church, under agreement with the originators,A. BreslauerCo., NewYork. C.1

Gowra
ICTORY
CARDEN

WORKFOR
WEEKENDING

October 14th
Plant celery, lettuce, cauliflower. In boxes, Sow lettuce and celery. Preparebeds to fine tilth and Sow
beetroot, radish, peas, beansand spring onions.

October 21st
Prepare ground for planting
tomatoes, melons, gourds,
cucumbers. Earth: up pota-
toes: Sow seed for late
tomatoes: Spray tomatoplants before setting out.

Forfullest instructions
CONSULTyour
VictoryGardening Book
"VEGETABLE GROWING
INTHEHOMEGARDEN"
64Pagesfor6d. inStampsPost Free
fromDept:ofAgriculture;Auckland,
Wellington,Christchurch0rDunedin

OHJoY/Rinsos
Richer,thickerSUDS
MakeHEAVYWARTME
WashingEASY!And
HELP CLOTHES
LastLONGER
Too1

O

Even heavy work-clothes won't
stand uP to constant hard rub-
bing! Pop them into a tub ofRinso$richerthickersuds:Then
with just a rub or two dirt
comes streaming outl Careful
treatment is SO important_nowthat replacements are hard to
get:See that
you have
Rinso next Rinso
washday. GivchePHiERSUDs

ZL0d977


